ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

HUC40929

T
LRSI
ARSI IO
0“““’ ‘0‘0’0’0’0‘0’0’0’6’”&?&;—@")‘
XX AXOOOCO BB T T oty
SRR RRX TN
R

\ 9 00
CO000009; 999
IV IIIIO09990.0004
N KRRl
N
Ry

ST T
\‘ "‘

"é'ﬂ" "“
o
KOONONR o
Q&K “”&.%0’”‘%0’0“%
X LS KKK PPRNITR
Wavara a9 8X

These instructions must be used to ease the assembly of your furniture. Please ensure
that you have all the components before assembly. Remember to place the part on a
carpeted floor or blanket in order to protect them from damage while you assemble.
AuTEG 01 00nyieg TTPETTEI va XPNOIPOTTOIOUVTAI VIO va BIEUKOAUVOUV T GUVApPHOAdYnon
TwV €TTTAWYV 00G. BeBaiwBeite 6T €xeTe OAa Ta e€apTAPATA TTPIV OTTO TN GUVAPUOASYNON.
OupunBeite va TOTTOBETATETE Ta £€aPTrAPATA O€ éva XaAi 1) pia KouBépTa yia va Ta
TIPOOTATEWETE AT {nUIEG KATA TN GUVAPPOAGYNoT.

Components

R AAAAVV.V.O.9.S By
B U
@20;0'0'0’0‘3‘3’0’0‘0:0’0“’0’0’0‘0‘0’“»‘
‘3?38%%%%%.....*3602%%”&3%'%
et
““0‘:‘:’0‘:‘0‘0’0’0""“@0}3&2&&
AXXXXXXXXXRAARS
RN
b “»?:,:‘om,g,gm%mmm !

0.

(KKK

99000
4000000099909,
»},«w, 9 00:0,0,0:0‘0

W MOAXRXTT Y

S99
IRV G varsniviesS:

5
RS
0L

A. ALUMINIUM FRAMES X1

)

"Q\'V -
X2
AR
LXIPORAXTIIS

SRR
,wzm .

B.RAIL1 X1

S

C.RAIL2 X1

Loy
.‘YA‘Z’A’AX‘

D.RAIL3 X1

E.LEG FRAMES X 2

Ol

@ Screw M6 x 70 = 4 pcs

(@) [Fom—

@ Bolt M6 x 50 = 4 pcs

O [ (5

@ Bolt M6 x 20 = 4 pcs

© [From— S

@ Bolt M6 x 70 = 4 pcs

Washers = 4 pcs

Nuts

=4
)
J
@ Pat steel = 2 pcs

1

@ Allen Key 4 = 2 pcs

Step 1

«MapakaAwy MHN o@iete TTAAPWG OAEG TIG Bideg KAl T TTOUAGVIA PEXPI VO GuVapPoAoynBei TTAAPwWS To GUVOAO TOU QVTIKEINEVOU»

A%

\

(0T

R
R0
D0
H\
\
WA

X0
R

R VAVAV.V.W. . @8 By
RN
0
G
)
00N
0 o
" -

¢

. ’mmm,i

BN

BRI
XN

5
o hi)

et
T e

=
S

{9 EVAYAVA TA;,
Av;ﬁ%""""v"\\‘\
SRR

YN v‘uvﬁ‘"“\

‘ ._’_ Aoy

O

B
LG
(0L

T

"Please DO NOT fully tighten all screw and bolts until the entire item is completely assembled"




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION HUC40929

V‘VAV"‘A‘

AVAY e
A M| == avAVAT W, W

7 //”‘!"AVQ -

}m.yeﬁﬂﬂ?@‘?‘qe‘v VAV, 'Q“ - "'"'VV?‘?AV%."Q
T AT
o S o}
ST L
S = L

el \

= 3

éWWWN.,
PN
=1 SN T
= IR % «o’oﬂ‘e\»‘&%ﬁ»‘o&tf
“0“ ‘:‘0‘:‘%‘!&‘3}9@"%& L

LN e

Step 6

o

V.S EEAAE N,
R
sty
Qﬁﬁ&d&A&%&§§£g§§ﬁ$§éﬁuz

GRS

e g )
s
3 XXRREEN
LRy
S
AN
s

QAR

NN )
N o
(i Ay

A

7 Vi e aavay. Y
R LU HR T T X XY
AR RXRAXIOAN
TRRAKKXLAAH O
XA
R htoteatoteut >
R

—

S %ﬁ%@
RXXOOOOOOOCOCIORN,
‘00’0’0‘0‘0’“&,&0‘*&'& e

.‘"fo%eaeﬁi&'m&own‘vmm

7 'A" v'
X
o RO EEAN

v
XN
0
X0
Wl

«MapakaAw MHN c@iete TTAAPWG OAES TIG BidEG KAl TA UTTOUAGVIA PEXPI VO GUVAPHOAOYNBET TTARPWS TO GUVOAO TOU AVTIKEIIEVOU»

"Please DO NOT fully tighten all screw and bolts until the entire item is completely assembled”




	Sheets and Views
	AI

	HUC40929 MASAYA SINGLE LOUNGE WITH CUSHION - (24_07_2025) - Sua AI _AI_000.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	AI


	HUC40929 MASAYA SINGLE LOUNGE WITH CUSHION - (24_07_2025) - Sua AI _AI_000.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	AI





